

Gospodaresti 1

I.D.: 43904964

Data publicarii	05.09.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.951,09 RON - 1.951,09 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare ARIEL DETERGENT AUTOMAT 10KG SAC 2 74.33 148.66 NUFAR 800ML BUC 41 5.34 218.94 CLOR AXIAL/BIO 1L BUC 40 1.45 58 DETERGENT VASE 5KG PET BUC 3 17.1 51.3 SOLUTIE GEAM CU POMPITA 750ML BUC 6 2.61 15.66 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 750ML BUC 30 5.07 152.1 DEO CAMERA GLADE 300ML BUC 20 6.93 138.6 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L MIO BUC 20 9.03 180.6 SACI MENAJ 35L * 15BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 20 2.36 47.2 SACI MENAJ 60L * 10BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 10 2.63 26.3 DOVE SAPUN SOLID 100GR BUC 20 1.99 39.8 PROTEX SAPUN SOLID 90GR BUC 20 1.67 33.4 ODORIZANT GLADE GEL 150GR BUC 20 4.19 83.8 BIOCARPET 500ML+250ML BUC 8 7.15 57.2 PRONTO LICHID GRESIE 750ML BUC 3 9.55 28.65 MANUSI MENAJ SET 30 1.73 51.9 MR. MUSCLE GEL 1L BUC 2 12.78 25.56 SERVETELE UMEDE * 72BUC BUC 10 2.16 21.6 SERVETELE MASA 33*33CM ALB 1 STRAT * 100BUC PACHE 15 2.31 34.65 PAHARE ALBE PLASTIC 200CC * 100BUC SET 6 3.53 21.18 PROSOP BUCATARIE CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR 350FOI ROLA 30 4.63 138.9 ROLE 3KG * 400BUC ROLA 10 5.99 59.9 CIF CREMA 500ML BUC 8 4.97 39.76 GILLETTE APARAT RAS BUC 30 0.89 26.7 MATURA STRADALA 40CM BUC 3 15.23 45.69 POMPA DESFUNDAT TEVI BUC 6 4.09 24.54 TRIUMF CU POMPITA 500ML BUC 25 7.22 180.5 TOTAL VALOARE 1951.09
